
INDOT District Environmental Teams 
 
Crawfordsville District 
 
Asfahan Khan 
Design Manager (Supervisor)  
765-361-5247 
Akhan@indot.in.gov 
 
Brett Crutchfield 
Environmental Team Lead 
765-361-5621 
Bcrutchfield@indot.in.gov 
 
Sandy Hoover 
Environmental Manager 
765-361-2529 
shoover@indot.in.gov 
 
Lisa Libka 
Environmental Manager 
765-361-5669 
llibka@indot.in.gov 
 
Victoria Leffel 
Erosion Control Specialist 
765-361-5272 
VLeffel@indot.in.gov 
 
Fort Wayne District 
 
Jennifer Braun 
Design Manager (Supervisor)  
260-969-8262 
JenBraun@indot.in.gov 
 
Karen Novak 
Environmental Manager 
260-969-8302 
Knovak@indot.in.gov 
 
Toni Langevin 
Environmental Manager 
260-399-7341 
tlangevin@indot.in.gov 

Jennifer Napier 
Erosion Control Specialist 
260-969-8215 
jnapier@indot.in.gov 
 
Greenfield District 
 
Kari Carmany-George 
Environmental Section Manager (Supervisor)  
317-467-3467 
kcarmanygeorge2@indot.in.gov 
 
Olivia Speckman 
Environmental Manager 
317-467-3929 
ospeckman@indot.in.gov 
 
Taylor Darrah 
Environmental Manager 
317-467-3915 
TDarrah@indot.in.gov 
 
Corey Senich 
Erosion Control Specialist 
317-467-3932 
CSenich@indot.in.gov 
 
LaPorte District 
  
Lynette Werner 
Design and Environmental Manager (Supervisor)  
219-325-7530 
lwerner@indot.in.gov 
 
Jessica Spiess 
Environmental Manager 
219-325-7439 
Jspiess@indot.in.gov 
 
Laura Jack 
Environmental Manager 
219-325-7509 
Ljack@indot.in.gov 

Donavan Wilczynski 
Erosion Control Specialist 
219-325-7543 
DWilczynski@indot.in.gov 
 
Seymour District 
 
David Dye                                                                   
Environmental Scoping Manager (Supervisor)  
812-524-3723  
Ddye@indot.in.gov 
 
Brad Williamson 
Environmental Manager 
812-524-3971 
Bwilliamson@indot.in.gov 
 
Devan Jerrell 
Erosion Control Specialist 
812-524-3982 
DJerrell@indot.in.gov 
 
Vincennes District 
 
Ernest Stoops 
Design and Environmental Manager (Supervisor)  
812-895-7390 
Estoops@indot.in.gov 
 
Kristy Wright 
Environmental Manager 
812-895-7335 
KWright@indot.in.gov 
 
Ryan Falls 
Environmental Manager 
812-895-7326 
RFalls@indot.in.gov 
 
James Montgomery 
Erosion Control Specialist 
812-847-2246 
JMontgomery2@indot.in.gov 
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